P078200311

(Pa	questor's Name)	
(Ne	equestor's Marrie)	
- (4		
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone #	f)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Name	·)
	ocument Number)	.
•	,	
Certified Copies	Certificates o	of Status
	_	
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
<u> </u>		

Office Use Only



400319149364

10/01/18--01019--017 **180.00

K. PAGE 0CT 08 2018 18 OCT - I AM 2: 07

SCUMENTATION

18 OCT - I AM 2: 07

SCUMENTATION

ALLANA SSEE SEPTEMBRIDA

COVER LETTER

TO:

Registration Section

Division of Corporations
SUBJECT: Alexander Burney & Collins, LLC Name of Limited Liability Company
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
A. Shawn Collins
Name of Person
Tally Group Int'l, Inc.
Firm/Company
P.O. Box 9787
Address
Daytona Beach, Florida, 32120 City/State and Zip Code
ashawn06@gmail.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)
For further information concerning this matter, please call:
A. Shawn Collins Name of Person at (386) Area Code Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:
\$125.00 Filing Fee \$\ \text{S130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status} \text{Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)} \$\subset\$\$ \$\$ \$\$ \$\$ \$\$ \$\$ \$\$ \$\$ \$\$ \$\$ \$\$ \$\$ \$\$
Mailing AddressStreet/Courier AddressRegistration SectionRegistration SectionDivision of CorporationsDivision of CorporationsP.O. Box 6327Clifton BuildingTallahassee, FL 323142661 Executive Center Circle

Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Comp	oany is:		
Alexander Burney & Collins, L (Must end with the	LC. words "Limited Li	ability Company, "L.L.C.," or "	LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of	of the principal offic	e of the Limited Liability Comp	oany is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing	Address:	
839 George Engram Blvd		P.O. Box 9787	
Daytona Beach, FI , 32114		Daytona beach, Florida, 32120	·
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Reg (The Limited Liability Company cannot another business entity with an active F	serve as its own Re lorida registration.)	gistered Agent. You must desig	
The name and the Florida street address		ent are:	
A. Shawn C			
	Name		
839 George	Engram Blvd.		
Florida street a	ddress (P.O. Box N	OT acceptable)	
Daytona Be	ach	FL 32120	
	City	Zip	
Having been named as registered agent the place designated in this certificat capacity. I further agree to comply wit of my duties, and I am familiar with a	e, I hereby accept the hereby accept the high the provisions of and accept the obligation.	ne appointment as registered age all statutes relating to the proper ations of my position as registere	nt and agree to act in this and complete performance
	Chapter	605, F.S.	18 18 IV
			00.1
Registere	ed Ageiit signatur	e (REQUIRED)	12 1 9E
	(CONTINUEI))	111 2: 111 2:
	Page 1 of 2		湯っ葉

	REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	
ARTIC	LE VI: Other provisions, if any.	
(If an e		ate of filing: 1 October 2018 (OPTIONAL) specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days af
	(Use attachment if necessary)	
		Daytona Boach, Fl., 32120
	AMBR & MGR	Tally Group International, Inc., c/o A. Shawn Collins P.O. Box 9787
		Jacksonville, Fl, 32208
		3909 Soutel Drive
	AMBR	Transportation Planning Group, Inc., c/o Calvin Burney
		Tailahassoe, Fl., 32310
		2606 Pottsdamer Street
	"MGR" = Manager	Lorenzo Alexander
	"AMBR" = Authorized Members	Name and Address:
	<u>Title:</u>	authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company: Name and Address:

Signature of a highber or an authorized representative of a member. (In accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)

A. Shawn Collins

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Page 2 of 2